ra 1 866.35 0.73 867.16 854.86 51,230,843
FTSE T 2093.27 0.79 2095.19 2064.29 43,462,939
FTSEA 1 519.58 0.80 520.33 512.92 50,335,093
FTSEM 1 1409.53 -0.54 1423.14  1394.57 5,143,191
FTSEB 1 41066 -0.78 416.56 410.53 12,322,661
- xNWmmeroxon %%
AVOSIKEG 45 MTwTikég 54
3T0Bepég 61 Xwpig Kivnon 34
Juv.Tiipog Tiipog Makétwv Xwpig MNakéta
51,230,843 1,499,910 49,730,933
FTSE112 T 2090.00 0.75 484.00 2061.25 2090.00
DTR112 7T 548.0000 0.09 1 548.0000 548.0000
ADMIE112 |  2.4000 -1.23 28 2.4000 2.4200
ALPHA11:{ 1.1000 -0.90 1,999 1.0900 1.1200
BELA112 T 14.1300 1.95 98 13.6500 14.1300
CENER11:{ 2.4200 -0.41 86 2.3700 2.4400
EEE112 T 28.1700 1.48 9 28.0200 28.2800
ELLAKTOR — 1.3300 0.00 373 1.3100 1.3400
ELPE112 T 5.6600 0.53 15 5.6000 5.6700
ETE112 | 2.4000 -0.41 1,842 2.3700 2.4300
EUROB112 — 0.8070 0.00 872 0.8050 0.8180
EXAE112 — 3.5100 0.00 16 3.5100 3.5200
EYDAP112 T 7.3700 0.55 16 7.3700 7.4000
FOYRK11: T 4.0600 0.25 12 4.0000 4.0600
GEKTERNA T 9.0000 2.62 346 8.5900 9.0000
HTO112 T 15.9800 4.51 176 15.4500 15.9800
INTRK112 |  2.1500 -3.59 558 2.0400 2.2200
LAMDA11: T 7.3900 1.37 90 7.2800 7.4200
MIG112 - 0.0260 0.00 840 0.0260 0.0270
MOH112 | 13.2300 -1.49 18 13.2000 13.3400
MYTIL112 T 14.4400 4.49 449 13.6800 14.5000
opAP112 T 12.9700 0.93 159 12.7800 12.9800
PPA112 - 19.4200 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
PPC112 | 7.9500 -0.87 575 7.9100 8.0700
TATT112 - 0,0800 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
TENERGY1 T 11.5000 2.50 226 11.2000 11.5000
TITc112 T 14.5900 0.07 17 14.5000 14.6300
TPEIR112 T 1.3900 0.72 206 1.3700 1.3900
vio112 | 4.3300 -0.69 164 4.1800 4.3300
EUR/USD | 1.1611 -0.62 1.1611 1.1691 1.1683
EUR/GBP T 0.8642 0.12 0.8612 0.8658 0.8632
EUR/JPY | 129.9160 -0.28 129.6760  130.4850
EUR/CHF | 1.0835 -0.20 1.0820 1.0863 1.0857
EUR/AUD T 1.6157 0.09 1.6067 1.6183 1.6142
EUR/CAD | 1.4798 -0.17 1.4775 1.4831 1.4823
CENER T 2.4200 0.41 162,455 2.4300 2.3500
CNLCAP - 8.3000 0.00 188 8.3000 8.3000
TITC 1 14.4600 -0.28 51,134 14.6000 14.3600
ABAZ ! 1.0380 -0.19 143,767 1.0700 1.0380
ABE — 0.4700 0.00 122,106 0.4700 0.4620
AMMHE | 2.3950 -1.03 227,384 2.4450 2.3900
AANMY 1 1.9750 -3.19 50,995 2.0700 1.9300
ANDA ! 1.1000 -1.35 4,413,804 1.1200 1.1000
ANAPO - 27.4000 0.00 20 27.6000 26.8000
APAIT T 5.0500 0.20 48,931 5.0800 4.9950
AIKO 1 2.0700 -1.43 1,940 2.1400 2.0600
AITAK ! 8.8000 -1.68 170 8.8000 8.6000
ATEK 0.4240 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
ATT — 4.8000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
ATTIKA | 1.0300 -1.90 41,444 1.0700 1.0250
BIO T 43100 0.94 116,527 4.3250 4.1800
BIOKA l 15100 -3.21 2,690 1.5200 1.5100
BIOZK ! 0.5900 -0.67 62,168 0.6000 0.5700
BOzYZ 1T 2.1000 3.96 1,101 2.1000 1.9000
BYTE l 2.7000 -3.23 37,031 2.8000 2.6600
TEBKA l 1.2100 -2.42 13,530 1.2100 1.1900
TEKTEPNA T 9.0000 2.16 131,774 9.0000 8.5900
AAIOZ { 3.1400 -1.88 2,456 3.1600 3.0000
AEH ! 8.0000 -0.74 491,059 8.0500 7.9050
AOMIK T 0.7820 1.30 19,415 0.7820 0.7240
APOME | 0.3780 -0.53 102,793 0.3820 0.3670
EBPO® - 1.0400 0.00 70 1.0400 1.0000
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866,35

865

855

860.03

MONTA T
EX T
EKTEP T
oEp T
nea )
®BMEZZ T
MYTIA T
REALCON T
OTE )
oriro 1
Bosys T
TENEPT 7
EsymB T
MMEAA T
TEKTEPN. T

0.6150
0.7400
1.2800
0.5160
0.4000
0.0496
14.4000
2.0490
16.2000
0.1800
2.1000
11.5200
0.6200
14.2200
9.0000

9.82
7.25
6.67
531
4.71
4.42
4.35
4.24
4.11
4.05
3.96
2.67
2.48
2.16
2.16

KAPEA T 286.0000 2.14

OTE )
MYTIA 1
ANOA |
ETE 4
AEH I
onan |
EYPOB |
MMEAA T
naae 4
EXAE  —
INTKA |
TEKTEPN.
MOH |
nep 71
TENEPT 7

XAG/USD {
XAU/USD |
130.2750 XPD/USD T 1,906.76
XPT/USD |

EEE T
EKTEP T
EABE  —
EATEK
EAIN |
EAA -
EAAAKTC T
EAME
EASTP
EATON
EAXA
ENTEP
EMZIA
ETE
EYANZ
EYAAN
EYNIK
EYPQB
EXAE
IATP
IKTIN
INYDA
INKAT
INAID
INTEK
INTEPKO T
INTET |

D I A e S

S

16.2000
14.4000
1.1000
2.3820
8.0000
13.0000
0.8102
14.2200
6.4500
3.5000
2.1400
9.0000
13.3500
1.3900
11.5200

21.52
1,727.76

950.06

28.2200
1.2800
7.7000
0.4800
1.7100
16.6200
1.3240
5.6700
2.4300
1.8550
1.8120
5.1800
15.2000
2.3820
4.5100
7.3900
4.8500
0.8102
3.5000
1.6550
0.7680
1.4500
2.1100
4.1000
3.3700
7.1000
0.8080

4.11
4.35
-1.35
-0.79
-0.74
-0.08
-0.64
2.16
-4.44
0.00
-3.17
2.16
-0.74
0.51

-4.14
-0.35
1.35
-1.95

0.39
6.67
0.00
-0.83
-3.39
0.00
0.15
0.00
0.83
1.64
-0.55
1.57
-2.88
-0.79
0.22
1.09
-2.81
-0.64
0.00
-0.90
-0.26
-2.03
-0.47
-0.97
2.12
1.43
-4.72

200
4
92,483
150
1,997
2,025,562
456,436
5,362
432,790
116,112
1,101
84,201
12,570
145,455
131,774
184

6,905,846
6,398,494
4,894,851
4,068,129
3,926,347
3,193,825
2,385,692
2,040,967
1,693,703
1,217,727
1,184,331
1,162,144
1,056,764
973,989
955,232

21.42
1,725.92
1,878.98

946.35

5,326
92,483
541
6,250
9,073
4,852
97,111
40,357
50,664
24,066
190,767
75,146
22,643
1,697,288
4,086
54,943
11,002
2,928,506
346,712
6,982
671,349
11,924
73,613
423
18,288
3,040
2,576

0.6150
0.7400
1.2800
0.5280
0.4000
0.0507
14.4600
2.0500
16.2000
0.1800
2.1000
11.5200
0.6200
14.2200
9.0000
286.0000

16.2000
14.4600
1.1200
2.4230
8.0500
13.0900
0.8244
14.2200
6.8500
3.5300
2.2200
9.0000
13.5000
1.3900
11.5200

22.55
1,745.57
1,918.82

977.34

28.6800
1.2800
7.8000
0.4800
1.7500

16.8000
1.3400
5.6700
2.4500
1.8550
1.8300
5.1800

15.6500
2.4230
4.5100
7.4600
5.0200
0.8244
3.5300
1.6700
0.7800
1.5100
2.1600
4.1000
3.4000
7.1000
0.9100

0.6150
0.7400
1.1650
0.5160
0.4000
0.0470
13.6000
1.9300
15.5600
0.1700
1.9000
11.1400
0.5900
13.6900
8.5900
282.0000

15.5600
13.6000
1.1000
2.3700
7.9050
12.8100
0.8062
13.6900
6.3300
3.4900
2.0350
8.5900
13.1800
1.3700
11.1400

Silver / $
Gold/$
Palladium
Platinium

28.1400
1.1650
7.7000
0.4620
1.7000
16.5800
1.3120
5.5900
2.3200
1.7800
1.8020
4.8100
14.7500
2.3700
4.4400
7.3100
4.7700
0.8062
3.4900
1.6050
0.7500
1.4300
2.1000
4.0400
3.2800
7.0000
0.8080

MIN
INTET |
KEMEN
naae |
EAIN
BYTE |
BIOKA |
AAMY |
INTKA |
NAKAs
ENsIN
nero |
EYNIK
TEBKA {
INYDA
ATTIKA |
ANOA |
EYPQB |
®BMEZ T
ETE

MIr

MEIP

IKTIN
INTKA
AEH

MYTIA
OTE

EXAE -
KAIPON —
naae |
onAan |

D>

DJ T 34,431.27

0.5500
0.8080
2.4800
6.4500
1.7100
2.7000
1.5100
1.9750
2.1400
2.0000
15.2000
13.5500
4.8500
1.2100
1.4500
1.0300

1.1000
0.8102
0.0496
2.3820
0.0271
1.3900
0.7680
2.1400
8.0000
14.4000
16.2000
3.5000
0.1250
6.4500
13.0000

COMPX T 14,612.30
S&P50C T 4,379.08
DAX T 15,359.29
CAC40 T 6,557.49

INTKA {
KAMM T
KAPEA T 286.0000

KEKP |
KEMEN |
KAM -
KMOA —
KOPAE |
KOYAA —
KOYEs T
Kl -
KTHAA —
KYPlO |
NAMDA T
NAMW/ —
MNANAK —
AEBK  —
AEBM  —
AOTO3
AOYAH
AYK

MABIO —
MEBA —
MENTI T
MEPKO —
mir 1
MIN |

— 1

NIKKEl | 29,544.29

2.1400
2.3900

2.1700
2.4800
0.6700
2.9600
0.5560
0.2840
14.2200
7.7000
1.9000
1.2950
7.4000
18.6000
1.1400
0.4300
0.3480
1.1100
2.6200
1.4500
0.5450
2.1300
2.5200
50.0000
0.0271
0.5500

5.98
472
-4.62
-4.44
339
3.23
321
-3.19
317
291
-2.88
-2.87
281
2.42
-2.03
-1.90

-1.35
-0.64
4.42
-0.79
1.12
0.51
-0.26
-3.17
-0.74
4.35
4.11
0.00
0.00
-4.44

0.38
0.45
0.61
0.73
0.78
-2.12

-3.17
2.14
2.14

-0.91

-4.62
0.00
0.00

-0.71
0.00
0.14
0.00
0.00

-0.38
1.65
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

-1.50

-1.69
0.00
0.00
0.80
0.00
1.12

-5.98

4,830
2,576
172
258,858
9,073
37,031
2,690
50,995
555,672
20
22,643
6,484
11,002
13,530
11,924
41,444

4,413,804
2,928,506
2,025,562
1,697,288
1,570,527
704,903
671,349
555,672
491,059
456,436
432,790
346,712
333,469
258,858
246,404

0.5500
0.9100
2.4800
6.8500
1.7500
2.8000
1.5200
2.0700
2.2200
2.0000
15.6500
13.9000
5.0200
1.2100
1.5100
1.0700

1.1200
0.8244
0.0507
2.4230
0.0275
1.3900
0.7800
2.2200
8.0500
14.4600
16.2000
3.5300
0.1254
6.8500
13.0900

Dow Jones

Nasdaq
S&P 500

German Index

555,672
3,962
184
14,474
172
4,021
0
35,342
40,352
9,433
16,774
0
400
103,697

0
0
0
0

0
1,679
3,184

0
1,851

752
0
1,570,527
4,830

Paris
Nikkei

2.2200
2.3900
286.0000
2.2300
2.4800
0.6700
0.0000
0.5620
0.2840
14.3000
7.7400
0.0000
1.3000
7.4000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
2.6200
1.4750
0.0000
2.2000
2.5200
0.0000
0.0275
0.5500

0.5100
0.8080
2.4200
6.3300
1.7000
2.6600
1.5100
1.9300
2.0350
2.0000
14.7500
13.2500
4.7700
1.1900
1.4300
1.0250

1.1000
0.8062
0.0470
2.3700
0.0260
1.3700
0.7500
2.0350
7.9050
13.6000
15.5600
3.4900
0.1230
6.3300
12.8100

2.0350
2.3400
282.0000
2.0750
2.4200
0.6400
0.0000
0.5220
0.2710
14.1200
7.6000
0.0000
1.2900
7.2700
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
2.5600
1.4450
0.0000
2.0900
2.4500
0.0000
0.0260
0.5100




EPHZIO AEATIO TIMQN

MOH J 133500 -0.74 79,087  13.5000 13.1800 PEBOIA T 1.3000 1.56 34,176 13100  1.2000
MONTA T 0.6150 9.82 200 0.6150  0.6150 3AP T 89000 0.1 20,861 8.9100  8.7900
MOTO | 1.3800  -0.36 105 13800 13800 3SAPAN - 15000 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
MOYZK - 0.6480 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000 ENTP | 0.2800 -1.75 60,988 0.2890  0.2790
MMEAA T 142200  2.16 145,455 142200 13.6900 SIAMA — 2.0000  0.00 26,377 2.1200  1.9400
MMPIK T 2.1200 0.95 8,355 21300  2.0900 3sMEIE T 9.9200 0.81 8,413 9.9200  9.6200
MYTIA T 14.4000 435 456,436 14.4600 13.6000 3MI — 07850 0.00 2,070 0.7850  0.7700
NAKA: | 2.0000  -2.91 20 2.0000  2.0000 3AYP - 02100 0.00 181 0.1710  0.1710
NAYD T 1.2500 1.63 4,730 12500 12100 TENEPT T 11.5200 2.67 84,201 11.5200 11.1400
ZYAK J 02780  -1.42 19,500  0.2880  0.2680 TzKA T 3.0100 0.33 16,648 3.0400  2.9300
ZYAN 0.2480 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000 TPAZTOP— 0.8500 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
one 264000 154 1,000 264000 26.0000 OIEP T 05160 531 150 0.5280  0.5160
OAN 187600  -0.42 2,598  18.8800 18.6000 ®AEZO | 6.7500 -0.74 295 6.7500  6.6500
OAYMI 1.9080 2.03 14,825  1.9200  1.8340 OPAK | 4.0150 -0.62 63,664 4.0450  3.9800

13.0000 -0.08 246,404 13.0900 12.8100 XAIAE — 0.7350 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000

16.2000 4.11 432,790 16.2000  15.5600
7.8000 1.30 18,482 7.8200 7.5600
1.0400 -1.42 5,084 1.0500 1.0100

OTOEA
MNAIP

o
pu
>
3

O B e =

nAn — 2.1500 0.00 8,944 2.1600 2.1000
MEIP T 1.3900 0.51 704,903 1.3900 1.3700
METPO - 6.9000 0.00 12,431 6.9000 6.7200
NAAG J  6.4500 -4.44 258,858  6.8500 6.3300
MAAIZ 4 3.9500 -1.00 8,221 4.0400 3.9100
MNAAKP  — 17.8000 0.00 2,757 18.1000  17.8000
MNAK — 6.4000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
MPEZT - 5.7500 0.00 880 5.7500 5.7500
MPEMIA T 1.5000 135 44,551 1.5000 1.4400
MPONTEA — 7.9500 0.00 2 7.7000 7.7000

MPO®  — 5.5000 29,034 5.5600 5.3400

REALCON: T 2.0490 4.24 5,362 2.0500 1.9300 OMTPON | 2.3200 -1.69 205 23200  2.1400
ATPAST | 4.6600 -1.27 500 4.6600 46600 MNEPO® | 13.5500 -2.87 6,484 13.9000 13.2500
BINTA - 4.1400 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 ®BMEZZ T 0.0496 4.42 2,025,562 0.0507  0.0470
EX T 0.7400 7.25 4 0.7400 0.7400 ®OYNTA — 0.7000 0.00 1,632 0.7000  0.7000
KAIPOME: — 0.1250 0.00 333,469  0.1254 0.1230
MAZON - 1.6100 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000

NTOMAEP — 0.5850 0 0.0000

AAAK — 6.7000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 AIBAN - 0.1800 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
AAAT — 3.1000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 MMTK | 05850 -0.85 7,362 0.5900  0.5600
AKPIT — 0.6550 0.00 1 0.6850 0.6850  NIKAZ - 1.2100 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
ANEK — 0.0765 0.00 59859 0.0765 0.0765 MNPA T 04000 4.71 1,997 0.4000  0.4000
ANEN — 0.0720 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 ATOK — 0.0350 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
ANEMO — 0.0900 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 zMYP — 0.2100 0.00 181 0.1710  0.1710
BAPI — 0.1100 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 YAAKO - 0.2180 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
BAPNH — 0.5800 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 ©PIFO T 0.1800  4.05 116,112 0.1800  0.1700
BIOT J 0.3960 -1.00 2,250 0.4000 0.3900
BIZ — 1.0700 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
AOYPO - 0.4000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
EMIAK — 0.3200 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
EsYMB T 0.6200 2.48 12,570 0.6200 0.5900
INAOT - 0.5400 0.00 135,714  0.5400 0.5250
KPEKA  — 0.1960 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000

NABI J 0.4600 -0.43 3,261 0.4620 0.4500

cMPBO1 T 101.65 0.38 37 101.8000 101.1001 AEATEXO- 100.00 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000 MOHO:T 99.35 0.15 137 99.4499  97.550
APAITO1 T 99.23 0.16 31 100.0000 99.0000 KOPAAOI{ 101.76 -0.04 25 101.7600 101.7500 OMAMCT 101.50  0.19 194 101.6000  101.000
ATTIKAOL T 97.30 031 102 97.3000 97.0100 AAMAAOT 101.73  0.02 84 101.8000 101.5200 MPONTIT 98.33 1,75 83 98.7000  97.900
BKAIDO1 — 99.50 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 MAZO1 - 89.90 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 TENEPr T 100.30  0.05 13 100.3000  100.000
TEKTEPNA T  104.00 0.23 2 104.0000 104.0000 MAZO2 - 65.00 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000 XAOYzMN— 100.00 0.00 0 0.0000 0.000
TEKTEPNA T 98.51 175 99.2990  98.4100 MAIO3 — 74.00 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000

ALAK I 2094 -0.38 880 20.9400  20.8300




